
HURGHADA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
1st till 07th December 2013 -- Hurghada (EG)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 60 56 1.071 4 6 6 1
GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 49 42 1.166 2 8 4 2

GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 19 48 0.395 0 4 3 3

SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 60 40 1.500 4 5 5 1
WEISS Alexander AT 48 53 0.905 2 5 5 2

SPRENKELS Peter NL 24 51 0.470 0 4 4 3

KIM Ra Hee KR 60 66 0.909 4 7 4 1
VAN GEYT Ronald NL 49 83 0.590 2 4 3 2

A

B

C
ADOLPH Nessim EG 30 77 0.389 0 4 3 3

MOHAMED Zayed EG 60 71 0.845 4 4 4 1
TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 59 50 1.180 2 5 5 2

BREUR Joke NL 25 59 0.423 0 3 3 3

GAZDOS Ivo CZ 50 49 1.020 2 11 4 1
BAYATLI Ahmet TR 57 64 0.890 2 7 5 2

Maurer Claus AT 48 59 0.813 2 5 5 3

MOHSSEN Hamed DE 60 116 0.517 4 5 3 1
EUGENE Vincent BE 53 99 0.535 2 3 3 2
HATEM Ahmed EG 42 97 0.432 0 4 3 3

BAIER Christian DE 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 1
ARGYROS Yanni EG 45 90 0.500 2 3 2 2
KOREC Jaroslav CZ 46 91 0.505 0 3 3 3

MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 59 1.016 4 7 7 1
GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 51 99 0.515 2 5 3 2

G

H

D

E

F

FAROUK Salah EG 35 86 0.406 0 3 2 3

GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 60 73 0.821 3 8 6 1
DEGENER Gûlsen TR 46 61 0.754 2 5 3 2

BACHMAIER Roman DE 58 70 0.828 1 3 3 3

SAAD Hesham EG 60 81 0.740 3 5 5 1
BERGNER Frank DE 58 81 0.716 2 6 4 2
NEBUDA Alfred AT 52 56 0.928 1 4 4 3

ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 60 87 0.689 4 5 4 1
ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 59 73 0.808 2 7 4 2

ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 38 78 0.487 0 5 2 3

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 71 0.845 4 6 3 1
HOSNY Medhat EG 55 100 0.550 2 5 4 2

HOVORKA Stepan CZ 27 93 0.290 0 3 3 3

WAGNER Thomas DE 60 61 0.983 4 5 5 1
SPRUZINA Frank DE 37 90 0.411 2 4 2 2

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 46 87 0 528 0 3 3 3
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BASTUNALI Gungor TR 46 87 0.528 0 3 3 3

LENZ Ralf DE 56 122 0.459 2 3 3 1
PUHL Marc DE 51 125 0.408 2 3 2 2

KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 45 121 0.371 2 3 3 3

JENSEN Allan DK 60 78 0.769 4 9 6 1
SALAH EL DIN Magdy EG 57 92 0.619 2 5 4 2

ABDIN Salah EG 26 82 0.317 0 3 2 3

ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 31 1.935 4 6 5 1
KERL Thomas DE 36 53 0.679 2 7 3 2

AYMAN Mahmoud EG 27 56 0.482 0 4 3 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 ÖZDEN Selim TR 60 31 1.935 4 6 5 1
0 SCHIRMBRAND Johann DE 60 40 1.500 4 5 5 2
0 BARTSOKAS Konstantinos GR 60 56 1.071 4 6 6 3
0 MINAOGLU Manol TR 60 59 1.016 4 7 7 4
0 WAGNER Thomas DE 60 61 0.983 4 5 5 5
0 KIM Ra Hee KR 60 66 0.909 4 7 4 6
0 BAIER Christian DE 60 67 0.895 4 6 6 7
0 SZIVACZ Herbert AT 60 71 0.845 4 6 3 8
0 MOHAMED Zayed EG 60 71 0 845 4 4 4 90 MOHAMED Zayed EG 60 71 0.845 4 4 4 9
0 JENSEN Allan DK 60 78 0.769 4 9 6 10
0 ABDEL-HADI Mansour EG 60 87 0.689 4 5 4 11
0 MOHSSEN Hamed DE 60 116 0.517 4 5 3 12

GUSTAVSSON Bo SE 60 73 0.821 3 8 6 13
SAAD Hesham EG 60 81 0.740 3 5 5 14
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 50 49 1.020 2 11 4 15

LENZ Ralf DE 56 122 0.459 2 3 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 59 50 1.180 2 5 5 1
2 GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 49 42 1.166 2 8 4 2
3 WEISS Alexander AT 48 53 0.905 2 5 5 3
4 BAYATLI Ahmet TR 57 64 0.890 2 7 5 4
5 ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 59 73 0.808 2 7 4 5
6 DEGENER Gûlsen TR 46 61 0.754 2 5 3 6
7 BERGNER Frank DE 58 81 0.716 2 6 4 7
8 KERL Thomas DE 36 53 0.679 2 7 3 8
9 SALAH EL DIN Magdy EG 57 92 0.619 2 5 4 9
10 VAN GEYT Ronald NL 49 83 0.590 2 4 3 10
11 HOSNY Medhat EG 55 100 0.550 2 5 4 11
12 EUGENE Vincent BE 53 99 0.535 2 3 3 12
13 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 51 99 0.515 2 5 3 13
14 ARGYROS Yanni EG 45 90 0.500 2 3 2 14
15 SPRUZINA Frank DE 37 90 0.411 2 4 2 15
16 PUHL Marc DE 51 125 0.408 2 3 2 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd 
HR

PP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 Maurer Claus AT 48 59 0.813 2 5 5 1
18 KAETHOVEN Wiet NL 45 121 0.371 2 3 3 2
19 NEBUDA Alfred AT 52 56 0.928 1 4 4 3
20 BACHMAIER Roman DE 58 70 0.828 1 3 3 4
21 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 46 87 0.528 0 3 3 5
22 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 46 91 0 505 0 3 3 622 KOREC Jaroslav CZ 46 91 0.505 0 3 3 6
23 ZAGHLOUL Hesham EG 38 78 0.487 0 5 2 7
24 AYMAN Mahmoud EG 27 56 0.482 0 4 3 8
25 SPRENKELS Peter NL 24 51 0.470 0 4 4 9
26 HATEM Ahmed EG 42 97 0.432 0 4 3 10
27 BREUR Joke NL 25 59 0.423 0 3 3 11
28 FAROUK Salah EG 35 86 0.406 0 3 2 12
29 GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 19 48 0.395 0 4 3 13
30 ADOLPH Nessim EG 30 77 0.389 0 4 3 14
31 ABDIN Salah EG 26 82 0.317 0 3 2 15
32 HOVORKA Stepan CZ 27 93 0.290 0 3 3 16
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